
 
 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 



 
 

 

AROCA WA EVENTS CALENDAR 2016-17 
 
 

Event Event Date Event 
Coordinator 

 
Annual Pasta Run 
Start at Midland CenterPoint and finish at Perth 
Italian Club for Lunch 

Sun 23rd October, 
2016 
 

Ivan 

General Club meeting   
Oxford hotel 6:30. GM at 8pm. 

Tues, 1st November, 
2016 

Andrew 

Italian Car Day  
Rotary Club of Northbridge, 12th Annual charity 
Italian car day, Gloucester Park 

Sun 13th November, 
2016 
 

Andrew / Rotary 

Vintage Stampede  Barbagallo track, VSCCWA 
race and regularity 

Sat. 26th November, 
29016 

John Reed 

CAMS Sprint 
Barbagallo track,CAMS Spped Series Sprint  

 John Reed 

Christmas Party 
Pizzas in the Park at Dominics.  Club run to the 
venue for a late lunch. 

Sun 11th December, 
2016 

Domenic Zito 

“Blow the Cobwebs” run 
Perth hills run to Millbrook winery for a wine 
tasting ans lunch. 

Sat 14 January, 
2017 

Rod Quinn 
 

Mid-week Run North 
Mid-week run for the lucky idle or retirees. 

Thurs 16 February, 
2017 
 

Richard Pierce 

Run to Northam 
Round the houses event in Northam 

Sun 2nd April, 2017 
 

Ian Glover 

“British Car Day Raid” 
Club run to the British car day at Gin Gin.  Lunch en 
route. 

Sun 18th May, 2017 
 

Richard Pierce 

Albany “Round-the-Houses” Dinner on the 
Saturday night for Alfa members in attendance. 

Sat 3rd June, 2017 Andrew 

Birthday dinner 
Dinner & presentation night.  Venue to be advised. 
 

Sat 24th June, 
2017 
 

Nick R 

Mid-Week Run South 
Mid-week run for the lucky idle or retirees. 

Wed 12th July, 
2017 
 

Greg Smith 

Wildflower Run 
A run through the wildflower country to a social 
lunch for ARC WA members.  

Sat 19th August, 
2017 

Steve Sugden 
 

AROC WA Annual General Meeting 
AGM and dinner, venue TBD 

Tues 5th September, 
2017 

Andrew 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 

  



 
 

 

AROCA WA Committee, 2016 – 2017 
 
President  Andrew Murray 

Mob:  0412 108011  Email:  andrew@planetcreative.com.au 
 
Vice-President  Nick Rahimtulla 

Mob: 0419 913 046  Email:  janick50@westnet.com.au 
  

Treasurer  Steve Sugden 
 Mob: 0419 490 527  Email:  steve.sugden@yahoo.com.au 
 
Secretary Greg Smith   
 Mob: 0419 135 886  Email:  grsmith@bigpond.net.au  
 
Past President   Ivan Olsen 
 Mob:  0418 921 225  Email:  ivan.olsen@mragroup.com.au 
 
General Committee:  
 

Ian Glover (Membership) 
Mob: 0415 872 994  Email:  ian.glover@corrotek.com.au 

 
Domenic Zito (CMC & Club Shop) 

 Mob:  0412 611 935  Email:  alfa_1970@hotmail.com 
 

Richard Peirce (General Member) 
Mob: 0411 245 772  Email:  rjpeirce@iinet.net.au 

  
John Reed (Competition Secretary) 

Mob: 0401 930 101  Email:  jnreed58@gmail.com 
 

Rod Quinn  (General Member)    
Mob: 0414 555 424  Email:  rod@wtd.com.au 

 
Todd Quinn  (Webmaster) 

Mob: 0448 784 377  Email:  toddles044@hotmail.com 
 

 
 

SOME AROCA KEY INTERSTATE EVENTS 
 
VICTORIA 

• MOTORCLASSICA,  21-23 October 
§ Royal Exhibition Building, Carlton.  Huge exhibition of Australia’s most classic and “best 

dressed” cars.  
 

• SPETTACOLO 2016, 26-27 November 
§ Wesley College Melbourne.  Concorso 2016, Nov. 26;  Spettacolo dinner Nov. 26; 

Spettacolo Nov 27:  200 Alfas exhibited, Nov. 27 (including historic 1920s/30s cars)   



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
NEW SOUTH WALES 
• Alpine Classic Invitation, 22-23 October 

 
• South Coast Tour, Canberra Chapter’s Sprint tour,  29-31 October  

 
• Presentation and end of year dinner, 17 December 

§ Canada Bay Sports Club, Sydney 
 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 
• Auto Italia, Adelaide,  6 November 

§ Campbelltown City Soccer Club, Whites Lane, Newton 
 

TASMANIA 
• ALFESTA NATIONAL EASTER MEETING  14 – 17 April 2017 

§ Launceston, Tasmania 
(see details here:  http://alfesta2017.alfaclubvic.org.au 
 

 
 

 
 



 
 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 


